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NIGIRI

Rice bites with raw fish slices (in pairs)

41. Sake » Salmon 4,10
2. Maguro e Tuna 4,40
43. Mutsu e Butter mackerel 4,10
44. Hotategaire Scallop 4,40
45. Tako e boiled octopus 4,10
46. Ebi- Prawn 4,10
47. Kanive Imitation crab 3,80
48. Unagi - Freshwater eel 4,60
50. Avocado Avocado 3,90
51.  Inari Tofu pockefs 3,90
52.  Moi Sunrise Backed vegefables 3,90
53. Dragon Eye Salmon, tuna, fobiko, wrapped with cucumber 4,90
FLAMBEED NIGIRI ¢ pary
Flambéed nigir, unagi sauce, fruffie mayonnaise sauce
54. Maguro » flambéed tuna 4,90
55. Saker flambéed salmon 4,50
56. Hotatekai - flarmbéed scallop 4,90
57. Mutsu e flarmbéed butter mackerel 4,50
58.Diced Avo
Mixed with a wasabi sauce & fresh wild herbo salad. Optionally with. ..
¢ Epbi lempura - 8,50 ® Fresh diced salmon - 8,50
* Fresh diced tuna - 8,90
GUNKAN
Oval shaped rice bites with foppings (2 pcs.)

59. Sake » (spicy) 4,90

marinated salmon

and spring onions
60. Maguro © (spicy) 5,50

marinated tuna

and spring onions
61. Maguro Ryouri » 5,50

marinated, cooked tuna,
spring onions
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MAKI

Rice rolls in seaweed leaf with filing (6 pieces each)

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
69.
70.

71.

72.
73.
4.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.

81.

82.

A

Sake »

Sake Avocado ©
Tekka » Thunfisch
Tekka Avocado »
Maguro Ryouri e
Ebi Avocado e«
Ebi Sp|Cy a¢ (scharf)

Mutsu »
California ¢
Tori aiftm
Salmonskin ©
Unagi -
Avocado
Kappa
Oshinko
Inari

Salmon
Salmon, avocado

Tuna, avocado
marinated, cooked funa and spring onions
cooked prawns, avocado, mayonnaise

cooked prawns, spring onions
and mayonnaise

butterfish and spring onions

imitation cralb and avocado

chicken filet, sesame & unagi sauce

grilled salmon skin, unagi sauce and sesame
freshwater eel, unagi sauce and sesame
avocado and sesame

cucumber and sesame

pickled radish and sesame

fofu pockets and sesame

Moi Vegan Maki reomend fempura vegetables

Paprika
Rucola

rocket, cream cheese and sesame

3,90
3,90
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
4,00

3,80
3,60
4,00
3,60
4,00
3,80
3,60
3,60
3,80
3,90
3,60
3,80

1%
0 1! ,ii» ‘:‘\
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INSIDE OUT ¢pes)

Rice rolls rolled from the inside, decorafed with fish roe* * or sescme

83.

84.

85.

87.

88.

89.

90.

California 1.O © (Fishroe) kecommend 7,90
Surimi, avocado and mayonnaise

Sake Avo |1.O » (Fish roe) 8,50
Salmon and avocado

Tekka 1.O » (Fish roe) 8,90
Tuna, avocado, cucumlber

Maguro Ryouri .O ® (Sesame) 8,90
marinated, cooked tuna,

cucumber and spring onions “
Ebi |.O e (Fish roe) 8,50 .
Prawns, Japanese mayonnaise,
cucumber and avocado

Grilled Chicke I.O oiim (Rice flakes tenkatsu) 8,50
Chicken feriyaki, cucumiber
and unagi cocktail sauce

Ebi Tem pura [.O ac (Rice flakes tenkatsu) 8,50
Tempura prawns, cucumber, avocado,
cream cheese and unagi cocktail sauce

MOI SPECIALS INSIDE OUT .

91.

92.

93.

Moi Sunrise |.O b (Fish roe) fecommend 9,50
Salmon, cucumber, fempura vegetables,
cream cheese, trufle sauce

Moi Veggle [.O (Sesame, almonds) tecommend 8,90
Tempura vegetables, cream cheese, sesame sauce

Moi Buddha |.O (Sesame, almonds) fecommend 8,90
Avocado, sweet potato fries,
cream cheese, trufle sauce

_—
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MOI SUNRISE SPECIAL ROLLS

110.

118.

111.

112.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

r

Tazuna ROl © Recommend
Salmon, cucumber, avocado, cream cheese wrapped
with avocado strips, fobiko topping, trufile sauce

Blue Dragon Rolla ¢ recommend
Tempura prawns, sweet potato fries,
cream cheese wrapped with avocado, fruffie sauce

Dragon Roll -
Foi tempura, cucumber, avocado wrapped in unagi,
uNagi cocktail sauce, fobiko topping

Flamenco Roll @& recommend
Tempura prawns, mango, cream cheese wrapped
with lambéed salmon and fobiko topping, fruffle sauce

Rainbow »
Prawns, avocado, mango, cream cheese wrapped
with salmon, tuna, butterfish, fruffle mayonnaise

Moi Garden @ recommend
Chicken, sweet potato fries wrapped
with sesame and almonds

Moi Golden I\/ICIngO ® Recommend
Salmon, seaweed salad wrapped with mango, sesame sauce

Veggie TazunNdA Recommend
Tempura vegetables, cream cheese wrapped
with avocado and sesame, sesame sauce

Veggl KYOTO Recommend
Sweet potfato fries, avocado, cream cheese,
wrapped with sesame, almonds, fruffie sauce

4 pcs.

7,50

7,50

7,50

7,50

7,50

7,50

7,50

7,50

8 pcs.
13,90

13,90

13,90

13,90

13,90

13,90

13,90

13,90

13,90
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MINI BACKED ROLL pe)

Breaded mini roll with unagi, cocktail sauce and sesame

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

Salmon Crunchye» 7,50
Roll with salmon and cream cheese

Spicy Maguro Crunchy (scharfy @ 7,50
Roll with raw marinated funa,
spring onions

Tuna Crunchy e 7,50
Roll with cooked tTuna
and cream cheese

Ebi Avocado Crunchy «» 7,50
[Roll with prawns, cream cheese,
avocado, sesame

Sawagani Crunchy e» 7,50
Roll with marinated chicken,
cream cheese

Avocado Crunchy e 6,90
Roll with avocado and cream cheese

BREADED ROLLS e picces

Large breaded roll with unagi, cocktail sauce, spring onions and sesame

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

Moi Sunrise Age e® Recommend 8,90
Salmon, avocado, leek wrapped

with flambéed cheese

Sake Age «» 8,00
Salmon, avocado, cucumiber

and cream cheese

Maguro Age - 8,50
Tuna, cucumber, avocado, leek, cream cheese
Spicy Tuna Age =® (scharf) 8,50
Cooked tuna, marinated funa,

cucumber and spring onions

Unagi Age <» 8,50
Grilled river eel, avocado,

cucumber and cream cheese

Ebi Age °» 8,50
King prawns, avocado,

cucumber and cream cheese

Chicken Age « 8,00
CGrilled chicken teriyaki, avocado,

cucumber and cream cheese

Veggie Age © 8,00

Avocado, cucumber, fempura vegetables
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SASHIMI

136.

137.

138.

139.

Sake

5 pieces of raw salmon

\Y[ele]V](e}
5 pieces of raw tuna

Sake & Maguro Mix
3 pieces of raw salmon
and 3 pieces of raw tuna

Omakase 3 pcs. each)

12,90

14,90

25,90

5 different and seafood according to

the chef's recommendations

TATAKI

DONBURI

140.

141.

Salmon Yaki ¢ pes)
Lightly grilled salmon filet
with rocket and fataki sauce

Tuna YaKki 6 pes)
Lightly grilled tuna filet
with rocket and tafaki sauce

13,50

14,90

142.

143.

144.

Hokkai Don e» 13,90
6 salmon slices on rice and salad
with unagi sauce and sesame

Ten Don e» 14,50
4 Ebi Tempura prawns

on rice and salad with

unagi sauce and sesame

Mix Donee 15,90
6 slices of salmon, fTuna and

grilled eel on rice and salad with
unagi sauce and sesame
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SUSHI-MENU

Menu 1 12,90

6 Nigiri (1 Sake, 1 Maguro, 1 Tako,
1 Ebi, 1 Butterfish, 1 Unagi)

Menu 2 12,90
S Nigiri (1 Sake, 1 Maguro,l Ebi)
6 pcs. Sake Maki
6 pcs. California Maki

Menu 3 Recommend 13,50
2 Nigiri (1 Sake, 1 Maguro)
6 pcs. Sake Maki
4 pcs. Tazuna Roll

Menu 4 <t Recommend 17,50
2 pcs. Nigiri (1 Sake, 1 Maguro, 1 Butterfisch)
6 pcs. Sake Maki
4 pcs. Blue Dragon Roll
4 pcs. Sake Crunchy Mini Roll

Menu 5 b Recommend 18,90
2 pcs. Maguro Nigiri
6 pcs. Sake Maki
4 pcs. Sake Avo 1.O.
6 pcs. Moi Sunrise Age

Menu 6 15,50
4 pcs. Nigiri (1 Sake,1 Maguro,1 Ebi,1 Unagi)
4 pcs. California .O.
6 pcs. Sake Maki

Menu 7 <° 13,50
1 pcs. Inagi Nigiri
1 pcs. Avocado Nigiri
6 pcs. Kappa Maki
8 pcs. Avocado Crunchy

Menu 8 recommend 13,50
3 pcs. Nigiri (1 Avocado, 1 Wakame Gunkan,
1 Inari)
6 pcs. Kappa Maki
4 pcs. Veggi Kyoto

Menu 9 recommend 17,50
2 pcs. Nigir (1 Wakame Gungan, 1 Inari)
6 pcs. Maki Avocado
4 pcs. Tazuna Vegi, 4 pcs. Veggi Kyoto

Menu Veggie for 2 <3590
2 pcs. Inari Nigir &
2 pcs. Wakame Gunkan
6 pcs. Kappa, 6 pcs. Avocado
8 pcs. Moi Buddha 1.O
6 pcs. Veggie Roll
8 pcs. Mini Avocado Crunchy

Menu Sushi for 2 =#38,50
4 pcs. Nigiri (2 Sake, 2 Maguro)
6 pcs. Sake Maki
6 pcs. California Maki
8 pcs. Sake 1.O.
8 pcs. Mini Sake Crunchy Roll
8 pcs. Tazuna Roll

Sushi for 4 =¢ 84,00
8 pcs. Nigiri (2 Sake, 2 Maguro)
6 pcs. Sake Maki, 6 pcs. California Maki,
6 pcs. Maguro Maki
8 pcs. Sake 1.0,
8 pcs. California |.O.
8 pcs. Tazuna Roll
8 pcs. Mini Sake Crunchy Roll
8 pcs. Mini Ebi Crunchy Roll
5 pcs. Moisunrise Age
5 pcs. Maguro Age,
5 slices Sashimi Sake
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STARTER GRILL TAPAS

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

Giriru Chicken «
Griled boneless chicken thigh
with sake teriyaki sauce

Giriru Ebi (3 pes)
Grilled Black Tiger Prawns,
Cocktail Sauce

Tori Kaarage <ic @ pes)
Grilled chicken skewers
with peanut dip

Hotategai Yaki 3 pes)
Grilled scallops,
mMango-pear-mayonnaise dip

Beef Yaki
Grilled beef cut info slices,
salad, special sauce

Moi Sunrise Prawns @ pes)
aked prawns wrapped in
sweet potato strips on

special mango mayonnaise

GYOZG (4 pcs.)

fried Japanese dumplings with
A. chicken filing

B. vegetables

Sweet potato fries e
with mayonnaise-chilli

5,50

5,90

5,50

7,50

7,50

6,90

5,50

09.

10.

11.

12.

14.

15.

16.

Ebi Tempura ¢ @3 pes) 5,90
Baked prawns in batter on

wild herb salad, cocktail sauce
Edamame 5,50

Cooked green baby
soybeans with sea salf

Tempura Gemuse < @pes) 5,50
Baked mixed vegetable pancakes,
sesame sauce

Sommerrollen @ pes) 5,00
Rice paper wrapped rolls filled with
fresh wild herb salad, hoisin dip.
Optionally with:

A. prawns

B. fofu

C. chicken

Spring Rolls i @ pes)
Crispy spring rolls flled with
minced beef, vegetfables,
lime dip and vegetables

5,50

YCIkiTori ™ (2 pes.)
Tender grilled chicken
with teriyaki sauce

5,50

Starter Mix Plate

Spring rolls, sweet potato fries,
edamame, summer rolls, gyoza,
chicken skewers

15,00
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SALAD

17.

18.

19.

Chuka Goma Wakame Salad © 4,50

Pickled

Moi S

Mixed salad with mango, avocado,
cucumber, cherry tomatoes,
seaweed salad, herbs, homemade

chil-ime dressing, cocktail sauce

A. fofu 6,50
B. grilled chicken 6,90
C. flambéed salmon 7,90
D. various Sashimi raw) 8,90
Glass Noodle Salad

Aromatic salad with glass noodles,

cucumiber, fomatoes, herts, peanuts,

sesame. Optionally with:

A. beef 6,90
B. tofu 6,50

seaweed salad with sesame

unrise Salat

SOUPS

20. Mliso Soup - 4,00
A fraditional Japanese soup with soytbbean paste,
seaweed, spring onions
A.1ofu - 4,00
B. salmon - 5,50

21. Coconut Soup e
Coconut milk, mushrooms, tomatoes, onions and lemongrass.
Optionally with...
A.fofu - 4,50
B. chicken - 5,50
C. prawns - 5,90

22. Gyoza Soup - 5,90
Soup with Japanese dumplings filled with chicken
and vegetables, sesame oil and coriander
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BIG SOUP

23. Ramen Soups
Ramen noodle soup with
vegetables, mushrooms, coriander,
leek, egg, miso paste.
Optionally with:

A. chicken
B. beef
C4Hond
D. salmon slices

24. Pho - Rice noodle soup
A strong broth, rice,noodles,
spring onions, corander,
SOy sprouts.

Optionally with:

A. beef
B. chicken
C.. ieftl
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MAIN COURSES

25.

26.

28.

Yaki Noodles men
fried udon noodles,
seasonal vegetables,
fried egg, salad

A. Tofu 12,90
B. Breaded chicken 13,50
C. Marinated lbeef 14,50
D. Prawns 14,90
E. Baked duck 15,00

POd ThOi a,n,j.c.m,i
Fried rice noodles, egg, pak choi,
peanuts, bean sprouts

A. Tofu 12,90
B. Chicken 13,50
C. Marinated beef filet pieces 14,50
D. Prawns 14,90
E. Baked duck 15,00

Bangkok Red riemi

Red curry coconut sauce with
vegetfables, salad, basil,
mushrooms, fragrant rice.
Optionally with:

A. Tofu 12,90
B. Breaded chicken 13,50
C. Beef 14,50
D. Prawns 14,50
E. Baked duck 15,00
F. Grilled salmon 16,50

— ‘ .

ff. -

&)

29. Peanut Lover ¢mien
creamy peanut-coconut sauce,
vegetables, ime leaves,
mushrooms, salad, rice.
Optionally with:

A. Tofu 12,90
B. Breaded chicken 13,50
C. Beef 14,50
D. Prawns 14,50
E. Baked duck 15,00
F. Grilled salmon 16,50

30. Black Asia
Fried seasonal vegetables,
special dark sauce, salad, rice.
Optionally with:

A. Tofu 12,90

B. Breaded chicken 13,50

C. Beef 14,50

D. Prawns 14,50

E. Baked duck 15,00

F. Grilled salmon 16,50
31.  Teriyaki

Japanese feriyaki ginger sesame
with rice, fresh salad,mango strips,
cucumber, fomatoes.

Optionally with:

A. Grilled chicken leg 13,50
(boneless)

B. Baked duck 15,00

C. Girilled salmon 16,50

" 5

-
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MAIN COURSES

27.Bun Cha Nem <h¢ (yarm) - 14,50
Crispy spring rolls, grilled chicken leg (boneless) ON rice noodles,
salad, tamarind dressing

32.Beef On Fire mre- 15,00
fried beef rump steak, peppers, chili peppers,
celery, chili, salad with rice

33.Buddha Bowl rmi- 13,50
Wok-ried tofu with vegetables on soy vegan sauce,
salad, seaweed, rice

34. Sakura Tofu mri-13,50
Tempura tofu, red curry coconut sauce, vegetables,
sweet potato fries, salad and rice.
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MOI SUNRISE GRILL / SPECIALTILES

s1. Moi Sunrise Hot Plate emn -17,50
Beef, shrimp, squid, vegetables, mushroom,
with butter soy sauce on a hot plate with rice and salad as side dishes

s2. Grilled Salmon omn - 17,50
Grilled salmon, vegetables, salad, mushroom, fomatoes,
sweet potato puree, red Asian pepper soy sauce

$3.King Prawns ¢een - 17,90
Grilled large prawns, vegetables, mushroom, cherry tomatoes,
tamarind sauce, salad and rice as side dishes

s4. Flavours Duck'=n - 17,00
Grilled duck breast (medium), vegetables, salad,
orange teriyaki sauce, sweet potato fries

s5.Kiss of Night < - 19,90
Grilled entrectte (medium), vegetables, mushroom, cherry tomatoes,
salad and sweet potato puree as side dishes

s6. Mix Grill Plate (or2 people) cenf - 38,00
CGrilled entrecte (medium), chicken, salmon, prawns,
vegetables, salad. Served with side dishes such as rice or sweet potato fries
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SOFTDRINKS

0,21 0,41

Cola 2 / Fanta 2 / Sprite / Spezi 12 2,90 3,90
Ginger Ale 2 / Tonic Water / Bitter Lemon

SpreeQuell Mineral water 2,90 3,90
SpreeQuell Mineral water @otte) 0,751 6,00

JUICES & FRUIT SPRITZERS

0,21 0,41
Granini Juices / Spritzers 2 2,90 4,00
Apple juice / Orange juice / Banana juice /
Cherry juice / Lychee / Passion fruit / Pineapple /
Cranberry / Mango / Kiba / Dragon fruit
HOT DRINKS o4

Tra Sa Gung 4,50 Coffee 2,80
Healthy organic fea with ginger, Milk Coffee « 3,50
\Qmongross, limes, Espresso 2,00
ime leaves and honey

Double Espresso 3,50
Mint-ginger tea 4,50 Cappuccino « 5,80
Fresh gmger minft, I_Oﬁe MOCCthTO S 3,90

lime and honey

Lychee Rose 4,50
Oolong feaq, rosebuds,
lychee, ginger, honey

Winter Sonata 4,50
Fresh ginger, lemongrass,
orange, mint and honey

Tra Xanh Green fea 4,00
Tra Lai Jasmine tea 4,00
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HOMEMADE DRINKS

Golden Dream
Mango Lassi

Butterfly lced Tea
Limes, cold butterfly pea flower feq,
cane sugar and honey on ice

Lemongrass-Peach Iced Tea
Limes, cold lemongrass fea,
peach on ice

Dragon Ball

Lychee juice, apple juice, berries,
lime, soda, lychee fruit
Pinklady

Cranberry juice, apple juice,
ginger beer, ime juice

Kyoto 2

Lime, orange, mango juice,
cherry juice, ginger ale, mint

-

5,90

5,90

5,90

5,90

5,90

5,90

BEER

0,331
Warsteiner ontap © 3,20
Radler, Diesel ¢ 3,20
Helles - 3,20
Dunkel Schwarzbier «
Kristall «
Hefe «
Alcoholfree -

ASIAN BEERS

Kirin Jop. beer
Asahi Jap. beer

0,51

4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50
4,50

0,331 4,00
0,331 4,00
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WINLE

RED WINE
021  FL0,75l
Merlot 5,90 23,50
Bordeaux 5,90 23,50
Cabernet Sauvignon 590 23,50
WHITE WINE
Chardonnay 590 23,50
Riesling 590 23,50
Sauvignon blanc 590 23,50
Rose Wein 590 23,50
Lutter & Wegner 450 26,00
MIX
Aperol Spritz 6,50
Prosecco, Aperol, soda, orange, mint
Lillet Wildberry 6,50
Lillet Blanc, wildberry, soda, rasperry L
MOCKTAILS

Coconut Kiss ™

Coconut syrup, pineapple juice,
grenadine, cream, strawberry syrup
Mango Kiss

Coconut syrup, mango juice,
ManNgo puree, cream

lpanema
Ginger ale, passion fruit juice,
cane sugar, lime

Exotic Lover 2

passion fruit juice, ginger ale
California Sunset

lermon, grenadine syrup

Mango syrup, lemon, cherry, apple,

Almond syrup, orange, passion fruif,

5,90

5,90

5,90

5,90

5,90
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JAPANLESE COCKTAILS

Sakura Sake 041890 " _ @ _aw
e . . . .'I

Sake, lychee juice, lime juice, berries, - *

lychee fruit, Haku vodka L ]

Maki Mule 11 04890 *

Cucumiber, wasabi, sugar syrup,
lime juice, ginger beer, Roku Gin

Geisha 0,41 8,90
Bacardi Oro, sake, pineapple juice,
lime juice, blue curacao, coconut syrup

Dream Garden ' 0,41 8,90
Homemade thyme-rosemary gin,

perries, orange, grenadine,

lime juice, tonic water

Moi Sunrise by Night 1 0,41 8,90
Roku Gin, sake, passion fruit juice,
putterfly pea flower teq,

lime juice, ginger beer

Gin Sour 111 0,351 8,50
Roku Gin, pickled orange thyme gin,
egQg white, sugar syrup,

fresh orange, lime juice

Tokyo Party 0,351 8,90
Sake, Prosecco Lutter & Wegner,
cranberry juice, apple juice,

lime juice, strawberry syrup,

orange, soda water

LONGDRINKS

Cuba Libre (Bacardi Oro) 2
Bacardi Cola 2

Gin Tonic (Roku Gin) 2

Wodka Tonic (Haku Wodka) 12
Whiskey Cola 2

Wodka Lemon (Haku Wodka) 2

Campari Orange

7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50
7,50

6,90
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Whisky Sour 111e 0351 8,50
Whisky, fresh lime juice,

orange, sugar syrup

Maitai 1 0.351 8,50

White rum, brown rum, triple sec,
amaretto, fresh cranges, lime juice,
almond syrup, pineapple juice
Moscow Mule

Haku Vodka, spicy ginger beer,
cucumber

Mojito

Fresh mint, lime, cane sugar,
Havana Club, soda

Pinacolada
Havana rum, cream,
coconut syrup, fresh pineapple

0,41 8,50

0.41 8,50

0,41 8,50

Caprinha v 0,41 8,50
Rum, limes, cane sugar, water
Singapore Sling - 0,41 8,50

Cherry, lemon juice, grenadine,
pineapple juice, soda, Roku Gin

Cosmopolitan 2 0.4 8,50
Haku vodka, friple sec,

cranberry juice, ime

Sex On The Beach » 0.41 8,50

Vodka, peach ligueur, lemon juice,
grenadine, orange juice,

pineapple juice

Hurricane 2 0,41 8,50
Bacardi Oro, orange juice, passion fruit
syrup, lemon juice, grenadine syrup

SPIRITUOSEN :.d

Aperitif 2 4¢l 4,00
Martini Bianco /

Rosso / Cherry, Campari

Digestif 2 4l 4,00

Fernet Branca /
Ramozoftti /
sambuca /
J&germeister /
Ouze / Kreumerling

Bacardi White, Gold, Black 4,00
Havana Club 3 Anos 4,00
Johnnie Walker Red / Black 5,00
Smirnoff / Gorbatschow /

Absolut Wodka 4,50
Gordon Dry Gin 4,00
Bombay Sapphire Gin 5,50
Sierra Tequila Bianco / 4,00
Gold

Jim Beam / Jack Daniel 4,90
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DESSERTS

pt. Dragonball 4,50
Sesame balls

2. Baked Banana 5,90
with ice cream honey and
whipped cream

p3. Mochilce Cream 6,50
(after inquiries)
Mochi ice cream comes in
different flavors

MOI
SUNRISE

Sushi-Grill Asia Fusion

WilhelmstraBe 15 | 10963 Berlin
030 27587566

Mon.-Fri.: 12:00 - 23:00
Sam.-Sun.: 13:00 - 23:00

ALLERGENS ADDITIVES
~ 1 = with colorants,
a) Gluten/ g\gTem, D) Scho\em@re/ shellfish, 2 = with presenvatives,
C) i/ egg. d) Fisch/ fish, 3 = with antioxidants,
Erdnt ts, ) Soj / 4 = with flavor enhancers,
s ‘musse‘/peonu 2 OJ?/ s 5 = sulfurized, 6 = blackened,
9) Mileh/milk, h) Schalenfrichte, 7 = with phosphate, 8 = with milk protein,
i) Sellerie/celery, ) Senf/ mustard, @ = contains caffeine, 10 = contains quinine,
K S / Ny Sulfit/ sulfit 11 = with sweeteners, 12 = contains
) Sesam/ sesame, |) Sulfit/ sulfite, a source of phenylalanine, 13 = waxed,

m) Lupine/ lupine, n) Weichtiere/ univalve 14 =1aurine, 15 = acidifier










